TIS/MADRID ASSIGNMENT COVER SHEET

Electronic Version v1.1 Stylesheet Version v1.1 MADRID ID: MD42413

SUBMISSION TYPE:NEW ASSIGNMENTNATURE OF CONVEYANCE:CHANGE OF ADDRESS

CONVEYING PARTY DATA

Name	Execution Date
GARDMAN LIMITED	06/02/2014

RECEIVING PARTY DATA

Name:	Gardman Limited
Address:	1st Floor, Broadoak,
	Bakewell Road,
	Orton Southgate
	Peterborough PE2 6YS
Country:	GB
Entity Type:	
Entity Country:	

PROPERTY NUMBERS Total: 1

Property Type	Number
Serial Number:	79022298

CORRESPONDENCE DATA

Correspondent Name: Gardman Limited Address: 1st Floor, Broadoak,

Bakewell Road, Orton Southgate

Peterborough PE2 6YS

Country: GB

TRADEMARK REEL: 005531 FRAME: 0081

990039350

THIS

PAGE

INTENTIONALLY

LEFT

BLANK

TRADEMARK REEL: 005531 FRAME: 0082

RECORDED: 09/04/2014